
Lap 

3 
p4 

5 
6 
7 

p8 
9 

10 

 

(31) GUSTAVO VALDIR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(22) RICA CAMARGO 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(329) EDU MOURA 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

Lap Tm 

2:07.030 
2:09.305 
3:02.842 
1:46.324 
2:15.396 
2:15.389 
4:07.091 
1:52.753 

1:46.295 
1:56.621 
1:44.609 
1:43.622 

1:43.026 
2:20.542 

1:44.088 
1:45.103 
1:55.449 

1:44.897 
1:44.608 

1:44.522 
2:09.607 

S1 Tm 

39.844 

40.459 

40.299 

51.900 

40.265 

40.418 

41.048 

48.707 

40.418 

39.913 

39.782 

52.869 

40.248 

40.391 

40.388 

40.816 

40.320 

40.183 

50.265 

S2 Tm 

55.290 

42.207 

35.071 

33.516 

47.452 

44.686 

36.212 

39.611 

34.653 

37.639 

34.022 

33.635 

33.320 

41.577 

33.739 

34.054 

34.055 

33.741 

33.978 

33.921 

36.732 

S3 Tm 

31.896 

31.619 

32.509 

36.044 

33.043 

32.724 

30.594 

30.275 

30.169 

30.074 

29.924 

30.101 

30.658 

30.340 

30.310 

30.418 

RAD Lap 

 

(77) THEO MANNA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(30) FELIPE GONÇALVES 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(87) TON KAWAKAMI 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 

p9 

 

(177) MARCELO SKAF 
1 

p2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(54) FELIPE MACAN 
1 

p2 
3 

p4 

 

(56) JULIO FORTUNATO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(44) DAVID PORTUGA 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:11.252 
1:37.662 

1:37.387 
1:37.431 
2:02.599 

1:37.703 
1:49.345 
1:37.838 
2:04.735 

1:39.486 
2:03.653 
4:17.902 
1:39.041 

1:38.515 
1:59.195 
3:21.133 
2:00.187 
2:11.369 

1:40.609 
2:05.511 
3:27.637 

1:40.049 
2:01.921 

1:40.798 
2:06.414 
7:15.302 
1:48.570 

1:57.221 
1:42.235 
1:42.521 
1:42.130 

1:41.528 
1:55.957 
1:48.490 
2:00.069 

1:42.861 
1:43.233 

S1 Tm 

37.833 

37.616 

37.461 

45.645 

37.664 

47.734 

37.642 

53.377 

38.462 

39.709 

38.341 

37.976 

41.703 

58.878 

51.776 

39.173 

44.717 

38.797 

47.999 

38.978 

53.163 

39.187 

39.549 

39.483 

39.207 

39.300 

38.961 

50.048 

39.959 

39.798 

39.734 

39.702 

S2 Tm 

32.937 

31.487 

31.346 

31.491 

35.858 

31.410 

32.717 

31.579 

33.275 

32.071 

38.641 

33.790 

31.841 

31.728 

35.173 

32.325 

32.416 

35.220 

32.326 

38.022 

33.981 

32.194 

35.204 

32.355 

33.754 

33.330 

32.583 

36.342 

33.232 

33.579 

33.306 

33.097 

35.371 

38.013 

35.461 

33.015 

32.969 

S3 Tm 

28.487 

28.342 

28.425 

28.479 

28.629 

28.894 

28.617 

28.953 

29.675 

28.859 

28.811 

28.893 

28.893 

29.110 

29.455 

29.058 

29.465 

29.715 

41.330 

29.520 

29.735 

29.524 

29.470 

30.538 

30.518 

30.112 

30.562 

RAD 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronobox 

1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2026 

SuperBike / EVO - 1000cc 

2º TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:09:20 

Aut. José Carlos Pace 2026 4,309 km 

14/02/2026 12:30 


